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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 9:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.62+0,69 691
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.12+0,67 655
3. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 29.75+0,69 553
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 29.85+0,65 548
5. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 29.89+0,68 546
6. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 30.03+0,77 538
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.80+0,72 499
8. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.94+0,67 492
9. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.39+0,63 471

10. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 31.55+0,70 464
11. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.62+0,74 461
12. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 31.65+0,70 459
13. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 31.81+0,79 452
14. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 32.08+0,78 441

BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 32.08+0,73 441
16. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 32.15+0,72 438
17. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.18+0,70 437
18. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.23+0,82 435
19. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 32.37+0,69 429
20. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.53+0,76 423
21. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 32.71+0,79 416
22. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 32.76+0,64 414
23. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.85+0,75 411
24. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 33.10+0,72 402
25. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 33.36+0,88 392
26. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 33.37+0,75 392
27. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 33.46+0,80 389
28. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.51+0,74 387
29. PERC, Živa 07 PK Velenje 33.84+0,74 376
30. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.26+0,74 362
31. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 34.33+0,70 360
32. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 34.44+0,79 356
33. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.15+0,88 335
34. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 35.79+0,90 318
35. MIHIC, Mia 09 Osijek 35.98+0,86 313
36. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.02+0,87 311
37. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.31+0,85 304
38. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 36.43+0,72 301
39. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.47+0,75 300
40. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.17+0,75 283
41. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.82+0,75 269
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 38.47+0,85 256
43. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 39.36+0,89 239
44. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.56+0,72 235
45. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 44.27+0,69 168
46. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.07+0,81 159
47. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 46.26+0,66 147
48. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.09+0,59 139
49. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.29 121
50. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.63+0,96 112
51. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.31+0,74 107
52. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 51.83+1,02 104
53. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.89 93
54. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.14+0,72 91

DSQ KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.91+0,54
DSQ CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.91+0,84
DSQ TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:14.27

W 1

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 29.75+0,69 553
2. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.39+0,63 471
3. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.62+0,74 461
4. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 31.65+0,70 459
5. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 31.81+0,79 452
6. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 32.08+0,78 441
7. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.53+0,76 423
8. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 32.71+0,79 416
9. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 32.76+0,64 414

10. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 33.37+0,75 392
11. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 33.46+0,80 389
12. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 34.33+0,70 360
13. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.15+0,88 335
14. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.47+0,75 300
15. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 39.36+0,89 239
16. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 44.27+0,69 168

W 2

1. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 32.15+0,72 438
2. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.85+0,75 411
3. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.51+0,74 387
4. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 34.44+0,79 356
5. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 35.79+0,90 318
6. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.31+0,85 304
7. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 36.43+0,72 301
8. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.17+0,75 283
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.82+0,75 269
10. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.07+0,81 159
11. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 46.26+0,66 147
12. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.63+0,96 112

W 3

1. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 33.10+0,72 402
2. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 36.02+0,87 311
3. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 38.47+0,85 256
4. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.56+0,72 235
5. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.29 121
6. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.31+0,74 107
7. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 51.83+1,02 104
8. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.89 93
9. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.14+0,72 91

DSQ KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.91+0,54
DSQ CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.91+0,84
DSQ TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:14.27
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